
Diary Dates for Parents - Spring Term One 2024
JANUARY - Value of the month is Commitment

Monday 8th January INSET DAY - SCHOOL IS CLOSED

Tuesday 9th January First Day Back

Friday 12th January Open day for new parents. Please check the school website.

Monday 15th January Science at Jessop – Parent workshop 09:00 am in the conference room

Monday 15th January Parent Survey Opens

Thursday 18th January Music Master Year 3 Creative Composition Workshop Main Hall – All Day

Friday 19th January Year 2 Koala Class Assembly at 10:30 am

Tuesday 23rd January Parent Survey closes

Thursday 25th January Parent Maths drop in at 08:55 - 09:20am

Thursday 25th January SEND Coffee Morning 09:20 am in the conference room

Friday 26th January Open day for new parents. Please check the school website.

Friday 26th January Year 1 Seal Class Assembly at 10:30 am

FEBRUARY - Value of the month is Love

Thursday 1st February Friends of Jessop Coffee morning 09:00 am in the conference room

Friday 2nd February Year 1 Penguin Class Assembly at 10:30 am

Monday 5th February Spanish Week

Monday 5th February E-Safety Week

Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day

Thursday 8th February Reception and Year 6 NHS Height and Weight Checks

Friday 9th February Open day for new Parents. Please check the school website.

Friday 9th February Year 2 Kangaroo class assembly at 10:30 am

Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February Half Term - School Closed.

Please note dates are subject to change but this will be communicated.


